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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Campbell Moore153
Rowland/Ballard

9.375 9.325 9.5009.375 37.575
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emmy Warr118
RBGK

9.450 8.925 9.4759.050 36.900
1 3 3 2 2 

2 

Lily Mayton219
K2 Academy

9.275 8.800 8.8508.900 35.825
4T 6 5 6 3 

3 

Camila Ayala-Mass129
Rowland/Ballard

8.450 8.900 9.0759.250 35.675
11 4 2 5 4 

4 

Natalia Colina213
K2 Academy

9.275 8.400 9.1008.800 35.575
4T 7 6 4 5 

5 

Kaylee Autrand280
XLR8 Gymnastics

9.300 9.275 8.8258.100 35.500
3 2 9 7 6 

6 

Jayden Acosta210
K2 Academy

8.850 8.300 8.6259.000 34.775
8 9 4 10 7 

7 

Keaton Cawyer131
Rowland/Ballard

9.100 8.325 8.7508.400 34.575
6 8 8 8 8 

8 

Karmen Young184
Rowland/Ballard

9.000 8.875 9.3506.450 33.675
7 5 11 3 9 

9 

Bella Herrera284
XLR8 Gymnastics

8.750 8.175 7.5008.650 33.075
9 10 7 11 10 

10 

Ashlyn Underwood162
Rowland/Ballard

8.600 7.975 8.6507.250 32.475
10 11 10 9 11 

11 
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